Offizielles Ergebnis

Crosslauf Teichland

Veranstaltung:

Klasse: Schuler Ul11
Sieger: Nr. 111 Petack
2.Platz Nr. 112 Petack
3.Platz Nr. 1 Sprengel
4. Platz Nr. 2 Scholz
5.Platz Nr. 113 Daul
Klasse: Schiler U13
Sieger: Nr. 9 Jarick
2.Platz Nr. 3 Pomian
3.Platz Nr. 4 Menz

4. Platz Nr. 8 Suphi
5.Platz Nr. 11 Peuphert
6. Platz Nr. 16 Schulz
7.Platz Nr. 15 Hiller

8. Platz Nr. 17 Wienigk
9.Platz Nr. 18 Konschalke
Klasse: Schiler Ul15
Sieger: Nr. 13 Seidel
2.Platz Nr. 6 Gurbig
3.Platz Nr. 12 Stolzen
4. Platz Nr. 5 Latz
5.Platz Nr. 7 Schroder
6. Platz Nr. 10 Krause

Eddi
Fred
Felix
Elias
Piet

MTB

Falko
Rocco
Jannik
Paula
Pepe
Leo
Shawn
Justus
Lydia

MTB

Noa

Carl Gustav
Miekka
Lenni

Kai

Tim

km:

km:

1 Madchen

2 Madchen

km:

28.10.2018

1,2= 1Rd.

RSV Finsterwalde
RSV Finsterwalde
RSV Peitz
RSV Peitz
RSV Wadenbeiser

7,2 =3Rd.

RSC Cottbus
RSV Peitz

RSV Peitz

RSC Cottbus
RSC Cottbus
RSV Finsterwalde
RSV Finsterwalde
RSV Finsterwalde
RSV Finsterwalde

11,6 =5 Rd.

RSV Finsterwalde

PSV Forst

RK Endspurt Cottbus
PSV Forst

Nabendynamo Biesentahl
RSC Cottbus



Grofer Einlauf

Klasse:

Sieger:
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. Platz

. Platz

. Platz

. Platz

. Platz

. Platz

. Platz

. Platz

. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz

Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.

42
37
32
43
62
40
41
68
36
66
67
64
38
63
65
30
82
81
83
60
34
102
61
103
84
101
80
33

MTB Rennen Teichland

Manner

Rengert
Adam
Lenz
Wanda
Wilschrei
Wolfrum

Oehlschlager

Mayer
Daul
Demuth
Zackel
Treibmann
Stenzel
Hellwig
Sateuer
Berndt
Jarick
Babben

Stubenhofer

Bott
Dittmann
Stenzel
Zoldi
Weber
Broske
Sonnek
Lerche
Menzel

Sebastian
Frank
Jonathan
Hannes
Thomas
Patrick
Carsten
Stefan
Roderik
Robert
Andreasa
Michael
Eric
Frank
Jens
Ludwig
Mario
Bodo
Egbert
Torsten
Sabine
Hartmut
Sandra
Karl-Heinz
Uwe
Hagen
Torsten
Stefan

km:

u40
u40
u40
u40
U40
u40
u40
U40
u40
U40
U40
U40
u40
U40
U40
u40
Us50
U50
Us50
U40
u40
U60
U40
U60
Us50
U60
Us50
u40

28.10.2018

19,2 = 8 Rd.

RK Endspurt Cottbus
SV Kolkwitz
Nabendynamo

RSV Peitz

RSV Peitz

RSV Peitz

SV Kolkwitz

RK Endspurt Cottbus
RSV Wadenbeil3er

RK Endspurt 09 Cottbus
FEM Radler BTU

RSC Cottbus

RSV Peitz

RK Endspurt 09 Cottbus
RK Endspurt 09 Cottbus
Nabendynamo

Burg

Bodo-Cati 64
Teichlandradler

Doébern

RSV Peitz

RSV Peitz

TSV Cottbus

RK Endspurt Cottbus
Cottbus

Team Sonny

PSV Forst
Teichlandradler



Klasse:
Rennen 1

Sieger:
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
10. Platz
11. Platz
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Rennen 2

Sieger:
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
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Rennen 3

Sieger:
2. Platz
3. Platz
4. Platz
5. Platz

Rennen 4
Sieger:

2. Platz
3. Platz

Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.

Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.

Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.

Nr.
Nr.
Nr.

Manner

42
37
32
43
40
41
36
38
30
34
33

62
68
66
67
64
63
65
60
61

82
81
83
84
80

102
103
101

unter 40 Jahre

Rengert
Adam
Lenz
Wanda
Wolfrum

Oehlschlager

Daul
Stenzel
Berndt
Dittmann
Menzel

uber 40 Jahre

Wilschrei
Mayer
Demuth
Zackel
Treibmann
Hellwig
Sateuer
Bott

Zoldi

Uber 50 Jahre

Jarick
Babben

Stubenhofer

Broske
Lerche

Uber 60 Jahre

Stenzel
Weber
Sonnek

Sebastian
Frank
Jonathan
Hannes
Patrick
Carsten
Roderik
Eric
Ludwig
Sabine
Stefan

Thomas
Stefan
Robert
Andreasa
Michael
Frank
Jens
Torsten
Sandra

Mario
Bodo
Egbert
Uwe
Torsten

Hartmut
Karl-Heinz
Hagen

km: 19,2 = 8 Rd.

RK Endspurt Cottbus
SV Kolkwitz
Nabendynamo
RSV Peitz

RSV Peitz

SV Kolkwitz

RSV Wadenbeil3er
RSV Peitz
Nabendynamo
RSV Peitz
Teichlandradler

RSV Peitz

RK Endspurt Cottbus
RK Endspurt 09 Cottbus
FEM Radler BTU

RSC Cottbus

RK Endspurt 09 Cottbus
RK Endspurt 09 Cottbus
Doébern

TSV Cottbus

Burg

Bodo-Cati 64
Teichlandradler
Cottbus

PSV Forst

RSV Peitz
RK Endspurt Cottbus
Team Sonny



